
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 

No. 
16 

115 
4 

22 
95 
24 
75 

113 
86 
91 
54 
77 
60 

142 
44 
20 
21 
17 
08 
5 

46 
30 
3 
1 

31 
53 
68 

106 
89 
33 
26 
37 
8 

71 
06 

118 
111 
131 
78 
48 

127 
7 

12 
87 
11 

116 
19 

107 
23 

138 
39 
94 

159 

Class 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
SMX 
T3 
EP 
T4 
T4 
T4 
T3 
T4 
EP 
T4 
FP 
SPU 
GTL 
T4 
FP 
EP 
EP 
EP 
FP 
EP 
FP 
T4 
T4 
FP 
B-Spec 
GTP 
GTP 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
FP 
B-Spec 
FP 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 

Name 
Nathan Saxon 
Noah Harmon 
Alex Bertagnoli 
Will Robusto 
Nathan Nicholson 
Earl Tucker 
Donald Squirek 
Westin Workman 
Jarrett Jones 
Reid Sweeney 
Chase Jones 
Nico Bratz 
Aiden Coleman 
Michael Borden 
Tyler Kicera 
Corbin Collins 
Nicholas Leone 
Mitchell Graybeal 
Austin Hill 
Adrian Comstock 
Connor Roberts 
Steve Rose 
Brent Simonson 
Owen Schefer 
Jeff Giordano 
Michael Brandt 
Ron Munnerlyn 
Mark Bradley 
Michael LaMaina 
Les Chaney 
Sam Moore 
David Blain 
John Tures 
Steven Layfield 
Robert Garrison 
Steve Eckerich 
Steve Rose 
Ben Glowka 
Al Pierce 
Gregg Seigart 
Jeff Liller 
Mitchel Sexton 
J Gregory Crandall 
Blair Deffenbaugh 
Bruce Shelton 
Drew Eary 
Josh Schmidt 
Richard Osborne 
Robert Allen Heatwole Jr 
Clayton Condrey 
Bill Foster 
Ryan Claucherty 
Scott Davis 

Member_ID 
543099 
674867 
653396 
687831 
634623 
664673 
437785 
659912 
479830 
624522 
698595 
610792 
697998 
468473 
351549 
654505 
659118 
646117 
636690 
695297 
414795 
384573 
333804 
243243 
215203 
500028 
349334 
493251 
384683 
135368 
101401 
647150 
33855 
376907 
246069 
202206 
384573 
626685 
64958 
55437 
445323 
485482 
118899 
160079_4 
115976 
547148 
641255 
663399 
510018 
137858_3 
172356 
673347 
637777 

Region 
NER 
CFR 
CHI 
SCR 
IND 
NER 
Atl 
CCR 
Atl 
STL 
IND 
Milw 
WDC 
Milw 
SUS 
OZMT 
NYR 
CILL 
OVR 
CSCC 
Atl 
NCR 
WDC 
WDC 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
SJR 
CCR 
CCR 
NCR 
NYR 
BRR 
ETR 
CCR 
NCR 
NCR 
CCR 
ETR 
WDC 
NCR 
BRR 
NCR 
WDC 
WDC 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
ETR 

Hometown 
Wakefield RI 
Orlando FL 
Lakewood IL 
Fort Mill SC 
Unionville IN 
Branford CT 
Peachtree Corners GA 
Charlotte NC 
Atlanta GA 
Beloit WI 
Beloit WI 
Nashotah WI 
Glenwood MD 
Lisbon WI 
Manheim PA 
Springfield MO 
Mahopac NY 
Le Roy IL 
Frankfort OH 
Beverly Hills CA 
Lagrange GA 
Mebane NC 
Millersville MD 
Warrenton VA 
Cary NC 
Chapel Hill NC 
Bennettsville SC 
Wake Forest NC 
Oaklyn NJ 
Eden NC 
Kannapolis NC 
Trent Woods NC 
Massapequa Park NY 
Abingdon VA 
Knoxville TN 
Fletcher NC 
Mebane NC 
Greensboro NC 
Spartanburg  SC 
Bristol TN 
Thurmont MD 
Walkertown NC 
Lynchburg VA 
Sylva NC 
Charles Town WV 
Elliston VA 
Kannapolis  NC 
Graham NC 
Fayetteville NC 
Gibsonville NC 
Greensboro NC 
Sanford NC 
Crossville TN 

Q1G1 Best Tm 

2:10.464 
2:11.392 
2:13.146 
2:13.823 
2:13.991 
2:15.321 
2:15.420 
2:15.633 
2:15.860 
2:17.235 
2:18.234 
2:18.671 
2:20.639 
2:20.935 
2:21.015 
2:22.068 
2:22.420 
2:23.221 
2:23.607 
2:24.275 
2:25.217 
2:25.358 
2:25.760 
2:26.927 
2:27.675 
2:29.448 
2:31.012 
2:32.640 
2:32.746 
2:33.343 
2:34.433 
2:35.951 
3:21.171 

M2. Best Tm 
2:10.875 
2:11.348 
2:11.403 
2:11.405 
2:11.511 
2:11.571 
2:11.582 
2:11.794 
2:11.874 
2:11.915 
2:11.973 
2:11.994 
2:12.071 
2:12.173 
2:12.532 
2:12.913 
2:13.879 
2:15.228 
2:15.606 
2:17.210 

Make/Model 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX5 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda Spec 
Mazda Spec MX5 
Mazda Mx5 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda RX7 
Mazda RX-8 
Mazda Rx8 
Mazda MX5 
BMW 330ci 
Mazda MX5 
BMW 325is 
Mazda Miata 
Acura Integra 
Volvo S40 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda RX8 
Mazda RX-7 
Acura Integra 
Mazda RX-7 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru BRZ 
Porsche 912 
Honda Fit 
Ford Pinto 
Ford Pinto 
Chevrolet Sonic 
Nissan Versa Note 
Datsun 1600 
Mini Cooper 
MG Midget 
Mini Cooper 
Mazda 2 
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2023 The SARRC/MARRS Challenge 

Group 1 (Small Bore) 

Group 1 Race 2 Meth 1 Grid 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 

No. 
70 
19 
57 

141 
81 
51 

118 
65 

155 
182 
14 
42 
20 
33 
29 
86 
02 
13 
31 
2 

90 
41 
84 
99 
06 
08 
23 
03 
59 
84 
1 

39 
21 
74 

147 
67 
83 

111 
52 
28 
85 
76 
45 
24 
87 
7 

173 
61 
15 
66 
6 

89 
114 
32 
63 
18 
10 
91 
46 

Class 
STU 
STU 
STL 
STU 
STL 
BIT 
STL 
STL 
STU 
STL 
ITR 
STL 
STL 
ITS 
STL 
ITS 
STL 
ITA 
ITA 
BIT 
STL 
ITA 
STL 
ITS 
STL 
ITA 
ITA 
STL 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
STL 
BIT 
STL 
ITA 
BIT 
IT7R 
ITA 
IT7 
ITS 
IT7 
SRX7 
SRX7 
ITA 
IT7R 
ITA 
BIT 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 

Name 
Darin Treakle 
Mark Liller 
Chuck Hines 
Rodney King 
Nathan Pring 
Eric Prepscius 
Steve Eckerich 
Neil Gueldner 
Jason Cocke 
Theodore Cahall 
Matthew Fritz 
Brian Hooper 
Russ Snow 
Chris Plucker 
Michael Sperber 
Justin Deffenbaugh 
Vance James 
Steffen Clark 
Joel Gambino 
Richard Herman 
Zach Ehrlich 
David Lanning 
Robert McManus 
Mike Cottrell 
Robert Garrison 
Paul Spencer 
Grayson Upchurch III 
Jonathan Cavell 
Peter Doane 
Robert McManus 
Daniel Freeman 
Dick Hancock 
Brandon Snow 
Steve Martin 
Kevin Conlin 
Lee Graser 
Nick Chivily 
Blair Stitt 
Steve Grizzel 
Robert Mitchell 
Jay R Miller 
Martin Reiter 
Joseph Menowsky III 
Alex Cumming 
John Pfeiffer 
Blair Stitt 
Zach Amos 
Richard Yura 
Ryan Maloney 
Kevin Kopp 
Neil O'Rourke 
Jamison Huffman 
Andy O'Brien 
Scott O'Rourke 
John Hotz 
David Wible 
Benjamin Jones 
Scott Krzastek 
Izaak Jordan 

Member_ID 
415486 
406680 
362977 
366365 
544474 
652861 
202206 
324492 
355748 
386084 
612912 
329456 
368430 
223386 
200828_1 
160079_3 
423676 
434913 
181754 
464505 
650959 
497285 
357586 
146846 
246069 
474279 
652979 
655469 
415457 
357586 
496808 
269964_1 
655976 
428191 
385177 
31393_1 
464551 
232889 
470746 
288430 
111710 
485329 
238578_1 
624886 
129028 
232889 
509900 
449854 
530766 
359310 
373646 
425533 
548266 
480611 
445857 
354254 
502168 
346075 
674285 

Region 
WDC 
WDC 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
WDC 
CCR 
NCR 
NCR 
WDC 
CFR 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
CCR 
BRR 
WDC 
PA 
CNY 
WDC 
CCR 
Atl 
ETR 
NCR 
CCR 
NYR 
SJR 
CCR 
WDC 
ETR 
NCR 
WDC 
WDC 
ETR 
WDC 
CCR 
BRR 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
WDC 
WDC 
NCR 
CCR 
NCR 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
PHL 
WDC 
BRR 
NNJ 

Hometown 
Marshall VA 
Bowie MD 
Cameron NC 
Wake Forest NC 
Pittsboro NC 
Frederick MD 
Fletcher NC 
Charlotte NC 
Forest VA 
Christiansburg VA 
Orlando Fl 
Greensboro NC 
Eden NC 
Lynchburg VA 
Asheboro NC 
Raleigh NC 
Hickory NC 
Salem VA 
Harpers Ferry WV 
Wayne PA 
New York NY 
Richmond VA 
Monroe NC 
Atlanta GA 
Knoxville TN 
Raleigh NC 
Denver NC 
New York NY 
Medford NJ 
Monroe NC 
Gainesville VA 
Knoxville TN 
Eden NC 
Silver Spring MD 
Westminster MD 
Andersonville TN 
Gum Spring VA 
Raleigh NC 
Bristol VA 
Durham NC 
Wendell NC 
Reidsville NC 
Ferrum VA 
Bristow VA 
Macon NC 
Raleigh NC 
Winston Salem NC 
Fairfax VA 
Dayton MD 
Great Falls VA 
baltimore MD 
Herndon VA 
Winchester VA 
Baltimore MD 
Sparks Glencoe MD 
Wallingford PA 
Midlothian VA 
Midlothian VA 
Weehawken NJ 

Q1G1 Best Tm 
2:04.843 
2:43.047 
2:11.962 
2:12.118 

2:16.702 

2:16.098 

2:17.719 
2:20.137 

2:21.179 
2:19.419 
2:19.888 
2:20.199 
2:24.324 
2:20.734 
2:22.077 

2:22.872 
2:21.747 
2:22.024 

2:22.182 
2:22.746 
2:22.777 

2:24.644 

2:25.253 
2:25.385 
2:29.903 

2:34.440 
2:36.087 

2:20.048 
2:21.038 
2:21.454 
2:21.697 
2:22.915 
2:22.934 
2:22.714 
2:22.672 
2:22.756 
2:22.911 
2:25.489 

Make/Model 
BMW 325 
Dodge Neon SRT-4 
Mazda Miata 
BMW M3 
Ford Mustang 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3
Mazda RX7 
Mazda RX7 
BMW 328 
Mazda Miata 
BMW 325 i 
Acura Integra 
Mazda MX5 
Nissan 280z 
Ford Focus 
Acura Integra 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
SCCA Enterprises SRF
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Dodge Neon 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Toyota MR2 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Focus 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru Sion FRS 
Mazda RX-7 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda RX7 
Datsun 280z 
Mazda RX-7 
Mazda Rx7 
Mazda RX7 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda rx-7 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Color 
Blue 
Silver 
Green 
Black 
Red 
Rapid Blue 
white/black 
Green/White 
Gray 
Blue 
black and green 
Dark Red 
Blue 
black-gold 
Yellow/blue 
red/black 
Orange/White 
White/ Orange 
Blue 
Red 
BlueBlackOrange 
white w red str 
Orange/Black 
Pink 
White 
Black/Orange 
Black 
Orange 
Green 
Orange/Black 
Black 
Red/Black 
Blue and white 
Silver 
Blue/ Green 
Blue chk/White 
Black 
White/Blue 
White/red 
Red 
Orange/blue 
Purple 
Copper 
Silver 
White 
blue & yellow 
Black 
Hot Blue 
Blue 
Silver 
Hromin Green 
Blue / Red 
Blue 
Yellow 
White 
Blue 
Blue 
Grey 
Grey 
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2023 The SARRC/MARRS Challenge 

Group 2 (Improved Touring, SRX7, SSM, STL, STU) 

Group 2 Race 2 Grid 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 
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Pos 
60 
61 
62 
63 

No. 
92 
96 
9 

129 

Class 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 

Name 
Victor Bruni 
Patrick Sharkitt 
Raymond Heath 
Angela Jago 

Member_ID 
431358 
143919 
288889 
519910 

Region 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 

Hometown 
Haymarket VA 
Knoxville MD 
Mechanicsville VA 
Midland MI 

Q1G1 Best Tm 
2:26.294 

2:30.016 
2:40.178 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Color 
White and Black 
White 
Red & White 
Red 
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2023 The SARRC/MARRS Challenge 

Group 2 (Improved Touring, SRX7, SSM, STL, STU) 

Group 2 Race 2 Grid 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

DNF 

No. 
8 

32 
12 
14 
89 
52 
21 
19 
1 

145 
29 
63 
11 
86 
57 
18 
28 
4 

85 
62 
2 

17 
9 

27 
121 

Class 
FA 
FE2 
FA 
FA 
FE2 
FC 
P1 
FS 
FC 
FE2 
FE2 
FA 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
FE2 
P1 
P2 
F6 
CF 
FV 
FV 
FC 
F6 

Name 
Austin Hill 
Charles Russell Turner 
Daniel Moskowitz 
Karl Lennox-Barbru 
Jamison Huffman 
Robert Allaer 
Todd Parks 
Connor Roberts 
Nolan Allaer 
Bryan Yates 
Kelton Jago 
Jim Booth 
Justin Huffman 
Eric Cruz 
David Flynt 
Ross Wolf 
James Brookshire 
John Lindquist 
Frank Clark 
Harrison Southworth 
Ken Maynard 
Anthony Henderson 
Gary Slahor 
David Jackson 
Jeryl Martin 

Member_ID 
636690 
506430 
704578 
333034 
425533 
396185 
637268 
414795 
632103 
459823 
461505 
444590 
219967 
860 
639031 
252460 
668706 
347522 
274146 
649189 
335563 
309295 
385470 
261810_1 
473198 

Region 
OVR 
WDC 
Bucc 
WDC 
WDC 
CFR 
NER 
Atl 
DET 
NCR 
WDC 
SCR 
WDC 
NCR 
TEN 
Nwst 
CCR 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
CHA 
WDC 
CCR 
BRR 

Hometown 
Frankfort OH 
Montpelier VA 
Hilton Head Island SC 
Midlothian VA 
Herndon VA 
Grosse Pointe Woods MI 
Winchendon MA 
Lagrange Ga 
Grosse Pointe MI 
Kernersville  NC 
Midland MI 
Charleston SC 
Herndon VA 
Williamsburg VA 
Brentwood TN 
Bellevue WA 
Saluda NC 
Liberty NC 
Culpeper VA 
Gloucester VA 
Anaconda MT 
Chattanooga TN 
Ellicott City MD 
Charlotte NC 
Ferrum VA 

Q1G1 Best Tm 
1:48.719 
1:52.586 

1:53.056 
1:53.527 
1:53.561 
1:53.606 
1:53.697 
1:53.756 
1:54.098 
1:54.756 
1:54.327 
1:54.199 
1:55.858 

1:56.657 
1:57.553 
2:09.239 
2:14.467 
2:29.721 

2:27.529 
2:29.163 
2:30.466 

Make/Model 
Ligier F3 
SCCA Enterprises FE 
Ligier JS F3 
Swift DB4 
Van Diemen FE2 
Van Diemen RF02 
Critter CSR1 
Tatuus USF22 
Van Diemen RF02 
SCCA Enterprises FE 2 
SCCA Enterprises FE2 
Ligier JSF3 
SCCA Enterprises FE 
Van Diemen FE 
Mazda FE2 
SCCA Enterprises FE2 
Mazda Formula Enterprises 2 
Maloy P1 
Van Diemen ESR 
QRE Invader 
Zink Z-10C 
Formula Vee Vortech 
Protoform P3 
Van Diemen RF84 
Phantom MK1 

Color 
Black 
Blue 
Black/Yellow 
Red 
Silver 
Black 
Black 
Black/blue 
Black 
Orange/white 
Red, White, and 
Black 
Blue 
Red 
White 
Black 
yellow/red/blk 
Red White Blue 
White and Red 
Blue, Silver, R 
Green/yellow 
red 
Blue 
blue/orange 
Green 
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Group 3 (Formula & Proto) 

Group 3 Race 2 Grid 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
61 
4 
1 

29 
21 

112 
05 
63 
25 
18 
00 
78 
99 
76 
90 
44 
68 
34 
17 
30 
8 

190 
54 
08 

171 
03 
06 
12 

147 
33 
41 
0 
6 

188 
88 
02 
0 

67 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMSE 
SM 
SM 
SMSE 
SMSET 
SM 
SM 
SMSE 
SMSE 
SMSE 
SMT 

Name 
Junior Brock 
Rob Hines 
Nicholas Bruni 
Skyler Cottrell 
Eric Gerchak 
Noah Harmon 
Antonio Abrom 
John Hotz 
Mickey Moran 
Joseph Tobin 
Jason Owenby 
Theodore Cahall 
Mike Cottrell 
Laurin Brallier 
Zach Ehrlich 
Bobby Gossett 
Ethan Ayars 
Ford Munnerlyn 
Paul Wight 
Matt Fielding-Russell 
Michael LaMaina 
Steve Sturm 
Michael Cohen 
Robert Cahall 
Brad Williams 
Jonathan Cavell 
Robert Garrison 
Frederick L Baker 
Kevin Conlin 
Ryan Moran 
Chris Hubbart 
Mark Senior 
Shauna LaMaina 
Stu Libby 
Dennis Mathias 
George Paul 
Mark Senior 
Richard Yura 

Member_ID 
404150 
219365 
421116 
386547 
548161 
674867 
649221 
445857 
477586 
381632 
321254 
386084 
146846 
654818 
650959 
693470 
699444 
364608 
461124 
495502 
384683 
384453 
452581 
426156 
660728 
655469 
246069 
512074 
385177 
401189 
333992 
216174_1 
402888 
691592 
307282 
657576 
216174_1 
449854 

Region 
ALA 
WDC 
WDC 
Atl 
CCR 
CFR 
Atl 
WDC 
SCR 
Bucc 
CCR 
WDC 
Atl 
NCR 
CNY 
Bucc 
KCR 
NCR 
WDC 
NCR 
SJR 
WDC 
WDC 
CHI 
WDC 
NYR 
ETR 
CCR 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
NCR 
SJR 
NNJ 
NCR 
WDC 
NCR 
WDC 

Hometown 
Birmingham AL 
Arlington VA 
Arlington VA 
Atlanta GA 
Statesville NC 
Orlando FL 
Winston GA 
Sparks Glencoe MD 
Charleston SC 
Hilton Head Island SC 
Winston-Salem  NC 
Christiansburg VA 
Atlanta GA 
Clemmons NC 
New York NY 
Bluffton SC 
Weatherby Lake MO 
Bennettsville SC 
Vienna VA 
Wake Forest NC 
Oaklyn NJ 
Mc Lean VA 
Owings Mills MD 
Gurnee IL 
Harrisonburg VA 
New York NY 
Knoxville TN 
Waynesville NC 
Westminster MD 
Lyndhurst VA 
Purcellville VA 
Raleigh NC 
Oaklyn NJ 
Rockaway NJ 
Apex NC 
Amelia Court House VA 
Raleigh NC 
Fairfax VA 

Q1G1 Best Tm 
2:16.379 
2:16.432 
2:16.161 
2:16.791 
2:16.594 

2:17.221 
2:18.845 
2:19.232 
2:19.134 
2:19.412 
2:31.111 
2:19.494 
2:18.818 
2:18.638 
2:18.599 
2:19.947 
2:19.084 
2:19.980 
2:20.117 
2:19.918 
2:22.747 
2:20.359 
2:21.137 
2:21.824 
2:23.072 

2:21.748 
2:23.450 
2:23.596 
2:25.875 

2:23.718 
2:25.079 

2:25.070 
2:25.105 
2:28.030 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Color 
Blue/Yellow 
Blue / Black 
Yas Marina Blue 
Black/Blue 
Blue 
Orange/Black 
Silver 
White 
Green/White 
Silver Yellow 
Black 
Red VVT 
Pink 
White / Purple 
BlueBlackOrange 
Silver 
Wht, Pnk, Grn 
Silver & Black 
White 
White 
Blue 
Gray 
White 
Red Bro 
Red White 
Orange 
White 
Yellow 
Blue/ Green 
Silver 
Orange 
White 
Red 
Blue/Black/Oran 
Red 
McClaren yellow 
White 
Hot Blue 
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2023 The SARRC/MARRS Challenge 

Group 4 (Miatas) 

Group 4 Race 2 Grid 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
23 
39 
6 

56 
127 
55 
11 
27 
21 
57 
67 
74 

144 
66 
77 
26 
13 
81 
54 
51 
5 

47 
2 

50 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 

Name 
Charles Russell Turner 
Morgan Burkhard 
Gianclaudio Angelini 
Jason Pintar 
Dave Spitzer 
Sam Schechter 
Jisu Kim 
Steven Nelson 
Brian Cates 
David Flynt 
William Shields 
Joe Blanks 
Bryan Yates 
Bill Watts 
Arvid Albanese 
Chris Brassard 
Andrew Waldorf 
Mark Fickenscher 
Michael Brandt 
Eric Prepscius 
Mike Kosuth 
Herman Rachford Jr 
Richard Herman 
Melanie Meckel 

Member_ID 
506430 
367615 
533920 
448077 
649198 
364037 
495156 
147020 
376567 
639031 
471546 
341933 
459823 
320717 
674801 
394291 
259085_4 
67070 
500028 
652861 
549339 
349408 
464505 
652862 

Region 
WDC 
WDC 
NYR 
NNJ 
CFR 
WDC 
WDC 
NNJ 
WDC 
TEN 
CFR 
WDC 
NCR 
NER 
FLA 
MHR 
WDC 
MVR 
NCR 
WDC 
PHL 
CCR 
PA 
WDC 

Hometown 
Montpelier VA 
Charles Town WV 
New Haven CT 
Flemington NJ 
Port Orange FL 
Boyds MD 
Staunton VA 
Roseland NJ 
Gainesville VA 
Brentwood TN 
Tierra Verde FL 
Chesapeake VA 
Kernersville  NC 
Tiverton RI 
Fort Lauderdale FL 
Schenectady NY 
Leonardtown MD 
Painesville OH 
Chapel Hill NC 
Frederick MD 
West Chester PA 
Bessemer City NC 
Wayne PA 
Frederick MD 

Q1G1 Best Tm 
2:04.883 
2:05.854 
2:07.293 
2:09.117 
2:07.464 
2:07.504 
2:08.920 
2:08.456 
2:08.822 

2:08.689 
2:08.786 
2:08.872 
2:09.108 
2:09.975 
2:10.737 
2:11.377 
2:10.645 
2:13.209 
2:13.603 
2:13.759 

2:19.499 
2:29.602 

Make/Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
Ford SCCA SRF Gen 3 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
Ford Spec Racer Gen 3 
Ford Spec Racer 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SRF Gen3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
Ford spr Forf gen 3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Color 
Blue 
Blue/yellow 
Navy/Orange 
Blue/Orange 
Red/blue/white 
Blue 
Yellow 
Orange 
Red, white, blu 
blue and white 
Red/Silver 
Grey 
Black 
Red 
Black & Yellow 
Red w stripes 
Black 
Blue and White 
white green 
Rapid Blue 
Yellow/Black/Re 
Red 
Red 
Blue 
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2023 The SARRC/MARRS Challenge 

Group 5 (SRFS) 

Group 5 Race 2 Grid 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
163 
15 
62 
98 
90 
24 
76 
72 
44 
8 
4 

73 
39 
25 
53 
70 
17 
63 

153 
26 
82 

Class 
ASR 
GTA 
GTX 
SPO 
T2 
ITE 
GTA 
AS 
GT3 
SPO 
GTA 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 

Name 
Jim Booth 
Jack Stanford 
Jonathan Weizman 
Robert Gomer 
Anthony Valente 
Earl Tucker 
John Longaker 
Ted Warning 
Jon Barlow 
James Smith 
Henry Long 
David Sanders 
Charlie Abell 
Joseph Griffin 
Frank Reinhart 
Brian Boyd 
Cecil Stevens 
Jeffrey Pascale 
Mario Scaramouche 
Dominick Rizzo 
Frank Dalene 

Member_ID 
444590 
512644 
692468 
239797 
664684 
664673 
277985 
272023 
358855 
513922 
626063 
290431 
628625 
684178 
623180 
463644 
625735 
536747 
516213 
448709 
515913 

Region 
SCR 
Atl 
NNJ 
FLA 
NYR 
NER 
NCR 
TEN 
NCR 
NCR 
NCR 
PHL 
WDC 
CFR 
CFR 
FLA 
CFR 
PHL 
STC 
NNJ 
NYR 

Hometown 
Charleston SC 
Commerce  GA 
Mountain Lakes NJ 
Rutherfordton NC 
Colts Neck NJ 
Branford CT 
High Point NC 
Tompkinsville KY 
Apex NC 
Burgaw NC 
Wilson NC 
Malvern PA 
Middletown MD 
Trinity FL 
Tampa FL 
Deerfield Beach FL 
Valrico FL 
Aston PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Wayne NJ 
Wainscott NY 

Q1G1 Best Tm 
1:52.964 
1:57.337 
2:00.787 

2:10.671 

2:13.670 

2:19.988 
2:06.582 
2:09.629 
2:09.307 
2:09.313 
2:09.631 
2:12.226 
2:13.832 

Make/Model 
Radical SR10 
Chevrolet SS 
Porsche GT4 Clubsport
Chevrolet Monte Carlo
Chevrolet Camaro 
Mazda MX-5 
Chevrolet 2001 late model stock car
Chevrolet Camaro Z28
Datsun 280z 
Chevrolet Monte Carlo
Chevrolet Impala GTA
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette ZO6
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Z06 - Spec Corvette

Color 
White 
Black 
White/Green 
blk 
White 
Blue/Blk/Orange 
Blue 
Dark Red 
blue 
Blue 
White 
Yellow 
Black 
White 
White 
Red 
Yellow 
Red 
Silver 
Red 
Silver 
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Group 6 (Big Bore) 

Group 6 Race 2 Grid 

VIRginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 




